
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2021 Coast to Coast Champs

Newcomer DWAS
Men 3rd 268: Garth Moran (Tauranga)

Men 2nd 319: Michael  Kenyon  (Tauranga)

Men 1st 233: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Women 3rd 386: Meredith Free (Waikato)

Women 2nd 366: Maria Cannon (Tauranga)

Women 1st 346: Alex Smartt (Palmerston N)

Intermediate B DWAS
Men 3rd 373: Michael Onland (Palmerston N)

Men 2nd 225: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest)

Men 1st 276: Benjamin Stiles (Other)

Women 3rd 193: Breana Ahern (Tauranga)

Women 2nd 265: Nichola Boyles (Kapiti Hutt)

Women 1st 250: Kirsty Ammundsen (Chch)

Intermediate A DWAS
Men 3rd 375: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Cityside)

Men 2nd 194: Thane Blyde (Taranaki)

Men 1st 205: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)

Women 3rd 297: Jamie Walsh (Taranaki)

Women 2nd 182: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Women 1st 234: Lorraine Johns (Chch)
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Advanced B DWAS
Men 3rd 364: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Cityside)

Men 2nd 369: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)

Men 1st 237: Scott Clausen (Akl Counties)

Women 3rd 249: Keita Twist (Wellington)

Women 2nd 372: Katie Bridges (Other)

Women 1st 155: Lucy Bekker  (Akl NorWest)

Advanced A DWAS
Men 3rd 217: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer

Men 2nd 214: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)

Men 1st 380: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)

Women 3rd 323: Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)

Women 2nd 362: Emily  Richardson  (n/a)

Women 1st 203: Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Champion DWAS
Men 3rd 374: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)

Men 2nd 207: Nathan van Rij (Chch)

Men 1st 368: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Women 3rd 240: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Women 2nd 197: Alice Finch (Chch)

Women 1st 367: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)
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Ceroc-X
Couples 3rd 104: Peter Randrup (Tauranga) 155: Lucy Bekker  (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 380: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt) 249: Keita Twist (Wellington)

Couples 1st 214: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N) 362: Emily  Richardson  (n/a)

45 & Over New/Int
Couples 3rd 285: Matthew Satherley (Waikato) 230: Glenwyn Flynn (Taranaki)

Couples 2nd 324: David White (Tauranga) 188: Berni McBride (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 358: Glen Lewis (Waikato) 236: Rachel Lattie (Waikato)

45 & Over Advanced
Couples 3rd 264: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 152: Sue Murdock (Taranaki)

Couples 2nd 294: Mark Hodges (Akl Cityside) 0: Juliet Lloyd (Akl Cityside)

Couples 1st 186: Ben Jury (Wellington) 235: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)

Lucky Dip
Couples 3rd 207: Nathan van Rij (Chch) 152: Sue Murdock (Taranaki)

Couples 2nd 104: Peter Randrup (Tauranga) 192: Ineke Vas (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 294: Mark Hodges (Akl Cityside) 197: Alice Finch (Chch)

Music Mashup
Couples 3rd 207: Nathan van Rij (Chch) 250: Kirsty Ammundsen (Chch)

Couples 2nd 180: Sam Sharp (Wellington) 193: Breana Ahern (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 217: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer 155: Lucy Bekker  (Akl NorWest)
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Battle of the Sexes
Couples 3rd 263: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest) 240: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 380: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt) 180: Sam Sharp (Wellington)

Couples 1st 276: Benjamin Stiles (Other) 186: Ben Jury (Wellington)

Pro-Am Lead
Couples 3rd 264: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 229: Krystal Burnard (Taranaki)

Couples 2nd 104: Peter Randrup (Tauranga) 384: Katia Pereira (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 214: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N) 346: Alex Smartt (Palmerston N)

Pro-Am Follow
Couples 2nd 252: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga) 365: Zane Edlin (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 290: Toni Rendell (Tauranga) 272: David Hermann (Tauranga)

Triples
Couples 3rd 196: Sarah Spence (Tauranga) 215: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga) 104: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 192: Ineke Vas (Akl NorWest) 115: Sarah Areina (Akl Cityside) 143: Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)

Couples 1st 297: Jamie Walsh (Taranaki) 264: Ross Craigie (Akl NorWest) 240: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Newcomer Freestyle
Couples 3rd 233: Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 344: Manon Cousin (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 365: Zane Edlin (Tauranga) 366: Maria Cannon (Tauranga)

Couples 1st 268: Garth Moran (Tauranga) 0: Siobhan Moran (Tauranga)
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Intermediate B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 225: Luke Primrose (Akl NorWest) 193: Breana Ahern (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 184: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest) 192: Ineke Vas (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 187: Chris Collins (Tauranga) 210: Jennifer Devlin (Tauranga)

Intermediate A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 205: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest) 206: Leticia Andrews (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 141: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest) 143: Karen Gilder (Akl Counties)

Couples 1st 194: Thane Blyde (Taranaki) 182: Courtney Martin (Waikato)

Advanced B Freestyle
Couples 3rd 276: Benjamin Stiles (Other) 249: Keita Twist (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 237: Scott Clausen (Akl Counties) 161: Renee Brown (Ceroc NZ)

Couples 1st 369: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N) 295: Briar English (Palmerston N)

Advanced A Freestyle
Couples 3rd 217: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer 152: Sue Murdock (Taranaki)

Couples 2nd 186: Ben Jury (Wellington) 155: Lucy Bekker  (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 200: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest) 203: Nicole Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Champion Freestyle
Couples 3rd 207: Nathan van Rij (Chch) 197: Alice Finch (Chch)

Couples 2nd 374: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest) 240: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 368: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest) 367: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Team - Newcomer
Couples 1st 400: Team Tauranga (Tauranga)
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Teams
Couples 1st 401: Team Naki Magic (Taranaki)
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